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Załącznik Nr 3.1 do SWZ
Formularz cenowy - Meble
(Znak postępowania: UZP.271.2.2022)

Część 1 zamówienia – „Meble”

	Lp.
	Nazwa wyposażenia
	Ilość
	Cena 
jednostkowa netto
	Stawka VAT
23%
(kwota)
	Cena 
jednostkowa brutto
	Wartość brutto

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6 =[4 + 5]
	7= [3 x 6]

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RAZEM:
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